List of Grass Slashing Contractors

Portland & Surrounds:

Woodrowe Tree Technicians
KALM Industries

John Cleary
Levos Forestry Services Pty Ltd
Dale Bond

Heywood & Surrounds:

Woodrowe Tree Technicians
KALM Industries

Levos Forestry Services Pty Ltd
Dale Bond

Casterton & Surrounds:

KALM Industries

GPG Fencing

Woodrowe Tree Technicians
Levos Forestry Services Pty Ltd
Dale Bond

Nelson Area:

KALM Industries
Woodrowe Tree Technicians
Levos Forestry Services Pty Ltd

03 5527 2188
0438 318 953
0408 527 483
0401 843 338
0448 377 154

03 5527 2188
0438 318 953
0401 843 338
0448 377 154

0438 318 953
0417 800 046
03 5527 2188
0401 843 338
0448 377 154

0438 318 953
03 5527 2188
0401 843 338

. Dale Bond 0448 377 154

DISCLAIMER

The Glenelg Shire Council, its staff and agents provide this listing as a service to its residents.

The Glenelg Shire Council, its staff and agents do not in any way endorse the services provided by the contractors
that are listed above.

Council, its staff and agents, therefore, take no responsibility for any claim made by any party through engaging the
services of any contractor listed above.

The person using this listing should at all times seek and make their own independent enquiries to verify and
determine the standard, quality or any other aspect in relation to any proposed works that they wish to undertake.

They should also satisfy themselves in respect of the skills and qualifications of the contractor concerned.

The Glenelg Shire Council will not be held in any way liable for the actions of the contractor. This may include any
changes, alterations, and price variations, withdrawals of the contractors' services, the standard of work,
inaccuracies, or any other aspect that the person engaging the contractors' service will rely on.

Any party that uses this listing will hereby and forever release, discharge, indemnify and hold the Glenelg Shire
Council and its servants and agents harmless for any accidents, harm, loss, death, damage, injuries, claims, and
suits which may be suffered and or sustained and in any way connected to the use of the listing.



