List of Grass Slashing Contractors

Portland & Surrounds:

•	Woodrowe Tree Technicians	03 5527 2188
•	KALM Industries	0438 318 953
•	John Cleary	0408 527 483
•	Levos Forestry Services Pty Ltd	0401 843 338
•	Dale Bond	0448 377 154

Heywood & Surrounds:

•	Woodrowe Tree Technicians	03 5527 2188
•	KALM Industries	0438 318 953
•	Levos Forestry Services Pty Ltd	0401 843 338
•	Dale Bond	0448 377 154

Casterton & Surrounds:

•	KALM Industries	0438 318 953
•	GPG Fencing	0417 800 046
•	Woodrowe Tree Technicians	03 5527 2188
•	Levos Forestry Services Pty Ltd	0401 843 338
•	Dale Bond	0448 377 154

Nelson Area:

•	KALM Industries	0438 318 953
•	Woodrowe Tree Technicians	03 5527 2188
•	Levos Forestry Services Pty Ltd	0401 843 338
•	Dale Bond	0448 377 154

DISCLAIMER

The Glenelg Shire Council, its staff and agents provide this listing as a service to its residents.

The Glenelg Shire Council, its staff and agents do not in any way endorse the services provided by the contractors that are listed above.

Council, its staff and agents, therefore, take no responsibility for any claim made by any party through engaging the services of any contractor listed above.

The person using this listing should at all times seek and make their own independent enquiries to verify and determine the standard, quality or any other aspect in relation to any proposed works that they wish to undertake.

They should also satisfy themselves in respect of the skills and qualifications of the contractor concerned.

The Glenelg Shire Council will not be held in any way liable for the actions of the contractor. This may include any changes, alterations, and price variations, withdrawals of the contractors' services, the standard of work, inaccuracies, or any other aspect that the person engaging the contractors' service will rely on.

Any party that uses this listing will hereby and forever release, discharge, indemnify and hold the Glenelg Shire Council and its servants and agents harmless for any accidents, harm, loss, death, damage, injuries, claims, and suits which may be suffered and or sustained and in any way connected to the use of the listing.